McDermont Venture Inc. 365 N. Sweet Briar Ave. Lindsay, CA 93257 559-562-3326



Like us on Facebook! facebook.com/mcdermontx

Waiver and Release of Liability

	Participant/Parent or Le	egal Guardiar	n – <i>MUST BE OVER 18</i>	
First and Last Name:		Age:	Date of Birth:	
Address:	City:		State:	Zip Code:
Phone Number:	Emergency	Contact Nur	nber:	
How did you hear about us?:	○ Social Media ○ Friend/I	Family Adv	ertisement $ igcirc$ Other $ ___$	
	Participa	ants und	der 18:	
Name		Age		of Birth
Child #1:				
Child #2:				
Child #3:				
Child #4:				
Child #5:				
Activities to include but not lim	ited to: Flow Rider. Laser	r Tag. Bounce	Houses. Rock Climbin	g Wall. Archery Tag. Sports.
Recreation, Lindsay Extreme Fitr		-		g, ,,,
necreation, Emasay Extreme 11th	icss Archa and its progra	1113.		
I, the undersigned, certify that all particip	- · ·		articipate in the activities and	McDermont Venture Inc. If a participant
is pregnant, I understand that they may be	• •	•	tional activities at MaDaumant	Nontries les includins but not limited
I hereby acknowledge that all participants to those outlined above.	s nave voluntarily applied to part	ісірате іп гестеа	tional activities at McDermont	venture inc. including, but not limited
All participants are aware that serious acc	cidents occasionally occur in conj	junction with the	e types of sports and activities	offered at McDermont Venture Inc.; and
that participants may sustain serious injury				
injury to muscles, tendons, ligaments, joint	ts, ankles, knees, legs, arms, wris	ts, and hands wh	nile competing in various sport	ing events and activities offered at
McDermont Venture Inc. All participants un	nderstand that none of the sport	ing equipment, e	exercise equipment or sports a	ind activities facilities can be guaranteed
to be free of defects and that there is a risk				
above-mentioned risks, there are unpredic				
observes any unusual and/or significant ha	zard, participant will bring such t	to the attention (of the nearest official immedia	tely and remove themselves from
participation if necessary.	earts and activities offered at NASI	Dormont Vantur	a Inc. all participants voluntari	ly release McDerment Venture Inc. or
In consideration of participation in the sp their officers, agents, employees and volun				
participation in the sports and activities of				
activities of McDermont Venture Inc., the o				
as well as myself.	,, op,	,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,
I freely and voluntarily expressly assume a	all the risks of participating in the	ese sports and ac	ctivities. I also certify that all p	articipants are physically fit, have
sufficiently trained for participation in the	sports and activities offered at M	IcDermont Ventu	ure Inc. and have not been adv	ised otherwise by a qualified medical
person. I authorize you to call my family ph	ıysician in case of emergency. I ur	nderstand that d	uring practice and competitio	n or related activities, any participant
may be photographed. All participants agree				
sponsors, organizers or assigns. Lastly, all p				
If participants are not yet of legal a	ge, the Waiver of Liability m	nust be read ai	nd agreed by his/her pare	nt or legal guardian.
A also assulted assure and a session	tion of viels of material o			
Acknowledgement and assump		-		
I certify that I nor any minor listed h	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
within the past 14 days. Furthermor				
other diseases and release McDermo			and volunteers from any a	and all liability associated with
potentially contracting such illnesses	as a result of attending the	rir facilities.		
I, AS PARTICIPANT AND/OR PAR	SENT OF LEGAL GUARDIA	N OF DARTIC	IDANT(S) HAVE BEAD T	THIS RELEASE OF LIARILITY AND
ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEME			• •	
	.NI, FULLI UNDERSIAND	ווטוכ טווא וו	III FREELI AND VOLUN	HANLI WIIHOOI
INDUCEMENT.				
Signature:	Da	ite:		

Save time, fill out our digital waiver online—valid for 1 year! www.mcdermontx.com